Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Griffiths - (876031) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:05.49
3:26.84
3:31.50
3:33.30
3:51.81

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:31.50
3:05.49
3:33.30
3:51.81
3:26.84

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

191
137
128
125
97

WA Pts

128
191
125
97

137

Round

N

I I T

Round
H
H
H
H

F

Date

04/10/14
21/09/13
06/12/14
30/11/13
26/10/13

Date

06/12/14
04/10/14
30/11/13
26/10/13
21/09/13

Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet
Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs
ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet

Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013

Meet
ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs
Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet
ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013

Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Venue

Gateshead
Durham

Sunderland
Sunderland

Chester-le-Street

Venue

Sunderland
Gateshead
Sunderland
Chester-le-Street

Durham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Gates &Whick 3
2
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3

Club Swam Under Level

2
3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



