## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alex Griffiths - (876031) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:05.49	191	Н	04/10/14	Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
3:26.84	137	F	21/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Gates &Whick	3
3:31.50	128	Н	06/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs	Sunderland		2
3:33.30	125	Н	30/11/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	2
3:51.81	97	Н	26/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:31.50	128	Н	06/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs	Sunderland		2
3:05.49	191	Н	04/10/14	Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
3:33.30	125	Н	30/11/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	2
3:51.81	97	Н	26/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
3:26.84	137	F	21/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Gates &Whick	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS